
 4 

 41
5 

 28
0 

 70
9 

 59 
 R55 

 R240 

 344 

 39° 

 1478 
 396 

 44
0 

 225  240 

 
25

х1
 

 
18

х1
 

 
10х1 

 
10

х1
 

 65
° 

 16° 

 1480 

 214 

 95 

ВВ

Б

Г Г

Д

А

Е

 1 

 24 
 4 

 М
8 

 6  1 

 
18

 

В-В (1 : 2)

 20 

 22
 

 90  5,5 
 R8 

 106 

 47
 

 10
,5 

 15 

А (1 : 2)

 R9 

 69
 

 1,
5 

 2 

 2,
5 

 15 
Б (1 : 2)

 0,5 

 12,5 

Г-Г (1 : 1)

 25
 

 6 
 15 

 8 

Е (1 : 2)

 13 

 5 

 1 

 33
 

 1 
 6 

Д (1 : 2)

Масса каркаса без обшивки - 3,25 кг

Лит. Масса Масштаб
Изм. Лист № докум. Подп. Дата
Разраб.
Пров.
Т. контр.

Н. контр.
Утв.Ин

в. 
№

 по
дл

.
По

дп
ис

ь и
 д

ат
а

Вз
ам

. и
нв

. №
Ин

в. 
№

 ду
бл

.
По

дп
ис

ь и
 д

ат
а

Формат А3Копировал

Лист 1 Листов 1

Сутормин ЕГ 1:10

Автожир "Мишка-II" 

5.728

Нач. КБ

декабрь 2018

Горизонтальное 
оперение

Пе
рв

. п
ри

ме
н.

Сп
ра

в. 
№

Автожир "Мишка-II"


	Лист1
	Чертежный вид1
	Чертежный вид2
	Разрез В-В
	Местный вид А (1 : 2)
	Местный вид Б (1 : 2)
	Разрез Г-Г
	Местный вид Е (1 : 2)
	Местный вид Д (1 : 2)
	Чертежный вид11


